1 CONTRACT 10 COLL Vit U Mt

-
: msuwemorsouctunonmoomcmsouwooumm i 49
SCFTECTIVE OATE 4. ACAUISITIONFURCHASE nea . wo. |5 t-nmccrno.ﬂrﬁr

W
7 wo (2) SEP 19 19sg | RES Memo dtd 9/07/89 i
L Esuco v T ADMINISTERCOD GV (1] other than tiem €) T
conc - P . CcoDe l '

U.S. Huclear Regulatory Comaission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Washington, D.C. 20555

‘"’"”ru’f TR ARMENOMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.

ate ond 21" Code)

T NAML AND ADDALSS OF CONTRACTON (Mo, etrect, county, 5t

Analysis & Measurement Services Corp.

9111 Qross pPark Drive, N.M.

Knoxville, TN 37923-4599 e R RO DACATION OF CONTRACT/OROCR
~NO ;

X| NRC-04-87-372

700 OATCO (SEE ITEM 13) A (

]7XEGFTVEBGE

7 THIS ITEM NDNLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF 5017 7 g
g D . ]

4. The hour and date specified fof receipt of Offers isexiended, - L_J i nuiex

CO0E

D The above numbied solicitation s )mcndcd. a3 set forih in tiem 3

.

1ended.
the hour and date specitied in the solicitaton OF 8% anweded, by one of the {ollowing methods:

seccipt of this amendment priof 10
copics of the amendmeat (U} By acknowliging coceipt of this amendment on ecach copy of the offer
< FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

{a) By compleung liems B anc 15, ana feaarning
submitted, or (c) By scoarate leuier o telegeam which includes a ceference 10 the solcitation and amengment aumber 3
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF FEKS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by wirtue 0! ¢ an offer alceady subimitted, such change may be made by telegram of
tetter . provided cach telegram of letier makes teference 10 1 hour and date spacified.

B AT
FHD APPROPRIATION DATA (1] rauircd)

Obligate: §$ - 0 -

Fin No. D2039  Appn No. 31%0200.607 AL A LS

RACTS/ORDERS,

Otfers must acknowledgr

\is amendment you desire 10 chang?

he solicitation end this amendmeat, ivedd prior 10 the opening

and i3 e

12 ACCOUNTING

B&R No. 601902
% 13, THISITEM APPLIES oNLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT
1T MODIFIES THE COMTRACT/ORDER NO ASDESCRUBLD i ITEM 14 (AMF IR
w 1A “Friib CHANGE ORDER 15 155VED PUNRSUANT T0 E;—;(:"A;—nm;.n;'f;]} S TIANGES ST FORTH IR AITEA 14 FHC AADC In THE CONM
Y5 TORACT ORDER O I ITEM 10A St
6. THE ADBOVE KUDBERED COMTRACT/ORDER 15 tAOODIFIED TO REFLECT Tidk AOMIHSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chenges in peying oflice
copropriciion de'v etc.) SET FORTH I AT Y&, PUASUANT TO THE AUTHOMY v OF FARe2 103(>)
s D R AT T i e Y
SUANT TO AUTHOR 1Y Of

< e S RN TRAC AGREEGENT 1§ ENTERED 1HT0 PUT

. Mu@el_éscge_mentuqf__shg,.?gcﬁs_s.;_,.. LRGSO e

0. OTLR (Specils 1xe of modificotion end cuthority)

: . : : : i A i

{_X] is required to sign this document nd PEIUIM e OIS 10 thoe 1ssuing olhice.
vt e S e e

tion headings, encluding s0iic {tationfcon trect subjcct meolier where feasible.)

€. IMPORTANT: Contrecior [] 15 001,

AEMNOMELHT MODFICAT on (O'n;nurdﬂl;‘;-l)(:f::

1% OESCHIPTION OF A

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no

additional cost to the government.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

av07270101 ©
“INT ™ e
POR ! ‘;“1}_.‘7“3-—‘- £

Hangas . snaed g in Rt taece

CaceDt 45 Ned s 0e5 BLIen, @ 420N ond Cangitinay af 18 Gucusnent velceented in Btewms 9A o OA, 23 ectofee ERanged tavalang uncts e @ n e
ang citein S, = x
ol YA OF COrlRn Tardt ST a0 T p1re &7 prenntl]

LA tee 4 ,,;,' O iad I]l./. P L

sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

YT E vy PR R R R

Kear M P‘:""t’r",.—'r\/
C Peadyons MArIgeE

1
{ T 71.4.7 ./)7 Y ” - 4
oo YT Zect '%/,4//7

{ '
MeAS A 2r)enlt S‘""Hu‘,‘. CovponATIon :
, ). ) ! e = p
~7’-/ a8 W A DR i j/g‘/ﬁ
o L LT |

e Pyt e

L
Hhaeyr ealacsd

»




NRC-04-87-372

Modification No. 2
3 Page 2 of 2

ks Section F - Item F.6 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised
to read:

“This contract shall commence on 09/30/87 and will expire on 12/30/89."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount remain unchanged.



